
1

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

Parts List
Item Description Qty

1 1

2 4

3 4

4 1

5 1

6 2

7 2

8 4

9 2

10 4

1

2

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

3

Sync AB02 Extension Clamp (Left / Right)

M4 x 12mm Cap Screw T10

M5 x 8mm Flanged Button Screw T25

Sync AB02 Extension (Right)

Sync AB02 Extension (Left)

EVA Foam Arm Pad

Base Arm Cup (Left / Right)

M3 x 6mm CSK T10 - Extension Cover Screw

Extension Clamp Cover

M5 x 14mm Socket Head Cap Screw

AEROBAR TWO BILL OF MATERIALS


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


